CORRIDA SUN RUN 2024

Relatodrio Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome
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356
303
314
315
325
341
321
345
313
336
306
360

338
332
348
320
331
349
361
309
329
370
326
304
327

SIVONEIDE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
DANIELE ARAUJO BARROS DE NOVAES
DANIELLA MIRANDA VIANA

KEYLA LIMA

DAIANA SANTOS SOUSA
JOCILENE BARBOSA SANTOS
IVANA PIRES

CARMEM GOMES NASCIMENTO
SUELEM NASCIMENTO FAGUNDES
ANDREA ALVES DA CRUZ

SIBELE NASCIMENTO DA S.
MASCARENHAS
ALINE DE CERQUEIRA ANDRADE

NEILA SOUZA PORTO

JEOVANIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ISAURA P MAGNO

MELINA ALVES BRASIL

MARIA GABRIELLA ALVES PEREIRA
ROSANGELA S. DE SENA VALERIANO
BRUNA CARDOSO MOTA
LUZINETE TEIXEIRA

WILMA DOS SANTOS

KEZIA RAMOS CARVALHO

ANA PAULA DE JESUS

LAIS DE JESUS SANTOS

36
45
25
45
45
24
36
30
68
39
39
36

36
46
40
46
39
26
46
34
62
62
21
45
30

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049
F0029
F4049
F4049
F0029
F3039
F3039
F6069
F3039
F3039
F3039

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F0029
F4049
F3039
F6069
F6069
F0029
F4049
F3039

CLLFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
2 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
7 F
2 F
6 F
8 F
2 F
3 F
3 F
7 F
9 F

Equipe

SBR-TEAM ROBERTINHO
CENTRO FiSICO HF

AMIGOS DO DIJA

ACORAGEM

ATLETA DO LONGAO

LEO TRAINING

LEO
CENTRO FiSICO HF

SEIS

SEIS

Tempo
00:51:20
00:51:59
00:54:46
00:56:34
00:56:43
00:57:38
00:58:50
01:00:48
01:01:22
01:01:30
01:03:04
01:03:15

01:03:22
01:04:14
01:04:33
01:05:37
01:05:37
01:05:59
01:06:48
01:07:09
01:08:26
01:12:37
01:13:16
01:19:30
01:21:38



